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50 Electric box
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Article no.
2.885-189.0
2.885-190.0
5.322-039.0
5.322-088.0
5.363-744.0
5.363-749.0
5.363-761.0
6.649-740.0
6.661-301.0
6.961-000.0
7.303-031.0

Valid on 07.07.2022

Description

Spare parts set electric box
Selector shaft spare parts set
Handhold switch Modul Range
Holder capacitor

Seal cable

Seal control piston

Seal label

Cable with plug *EU
Capacitor with cable 25 pF (K6)
Micro switch

Screw M4x10 -St-P2R (In6Rd)
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PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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PC
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